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建議立法會地方選區議席數目

Number of Seats for the Recommended Le2islative Council Ge。但ranhical Constituencv Areas 

建議選區名稱

Proposed Name 

for GC Area 

香港島

Hong Kong 姐姐d

九龍西

Kowloon West 

九龍東

Kowloon East 

新界西

New Territories West 

新界東

New Territories East 

建議的議席數目
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估計人口

.Estimated Population 

(as at March 1998) 

1,360,700 

1,026,000 

1,046,200 

1,682,800 

1,411,000 

人口配額

偏差百分比

+I－吵b of 

Population Quota 

(326,335) 

+4.24% 

+4.80% 

+6.86% 

+3.13% 

-13.52% 


