建議立法會地方選區議席數目

Number of Seats for the Recommended Legislative Council Geographical Constituency Areas

				人口配額 偏差百分比
立法會 地方選區代號 LCCA Code	建議選區名稱 Proposed Name for GC Area	建議的議席數目 Proposed Number of Seats	估計人口 Estimated Population (as at March 1998)	+/-% of Population Quota (326,335)
LC1	香港島 Hong Kong Island	4	1,360,700	+4.24%
LC2	九龍西 Kowloon West	3	1,026,000	+4.80%
LC3	九龍東 Kowloon East	3	1,046,200	+6.86%
LC4	新界西 New Territories West	5	1,682,800	+3.13%
LC5	新界東 New Territories East	5	1,411,000	-13.52%